PRICELIST - 2020

The Pricelist as indicated below 1s merely an imndication of what we have to offer

1IN our various concessions.

Estreux Safaris Namibia are however committed to prepare for each of our
prospective clients

A CUSTOMISED QUOTATION
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ALL RATES‘ BELOW ARE QUOTED IN
UNITED STATES DOLLARS (US$)
{ § & ' /
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
: " ’

' DESCRIPTION = RATE MINIMUM DAYS TOTAL DAILY RATES
‘Lx 1= Plains Game Trophy Hunt | 390.00 6 2 340.00
2x 1 - Plains Game Trophy Hunt - 330.00 6 1 980.00
‘1x1-Leopard Trophy Hunt - 750.00 14 10 500.00
‘Lx 1 - Lion Trophy Hunt — 1300.00 14 18 200.00
“Ix 1= Elephant Trophy Hunt | 1400.00 14 19 600.00
1 x 1 - Elephant Non-Trophy Hunt -~ 900.00 10 9 (00.00
Conservation Fee (Once off per Hunteronly) — 300-00 1 300-00
‘Non Hunter/Observer | 190.00 1 190.00
(Children (under 12) " 90.00 1 90.00
DayofAmival — 160.00 1 160.00
‘Dayof Departure | 160.00 1 160.00
Agen/Foreign PH. | 100.00 1 100.00 -
“Cameraman | 100.00 1 100.00
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Strictly on Ilmlted quota-P.nnr. approyal fron) the M|n
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